
CASS Gumnut Early Learning Centre _ Campsie 

Summer Vacation Care Program (18 -22 December 2023 / 8 - 31 January 2024) 

For enquiries or bookings, please contact us           (02) 9789 4446        Email: CELC@cass.org.au 

44-48 Sixth Avenue, Campsie NSW 2194 

        

  Week 1 

Monday 18 December 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 Wednesday 20 December 2023 Thursday 21 December 2023 Friday 22 December 2023 

Origami Day A Minute to Win It! Christmas Movie Christmas Bonanza Christmas Disco 
                                                          

Embark on a creative journey as 

we dive into the art of Origami—

let's start folding and crafting 

unique creations together! 

 

                                                                                

Get Ready for ‘a minute to win it!’  

 

Do you have what it takes to 

beat the timer? 

 

Let the festive season commence! 

Get ready to enjoy an in-house 

Christmas movie. 

 

 

Join us for a Christmas Bonanza 

filled with baking, games, and 

craft activities. 
 

 

 
 

d 

Deck yourself in festive 

colours to represent 

Christmas and let’s close out 

the year with a lively disco 

celebration! 

 

 Week 2  

Monday 8 January 2024 Tuesday 9 January 2024 Wednesday 10 January 2024 Thursday 11 January 2024 Friday 12 January 2024 

DIY Hat and Bag Carnival Day Super Soaker (Incursion) Messy Science Day Muru Mittigar (Excursion) 
    Let your creative spirit shine!    

 

Design your own hat or bag and 

showcase your unique style. 

Roll up, roll up!  

Join us for a day packed with 

carnival fun. Engage in 

knockdown, balloon pop, sack 

races, and egg and spoon races. 

Dive into a super fun circus circuit 

featuring exciting water-themed 

games and activities! 
 

Come join us for a full day of fun 

experiments and messy play! 

Don't forget to wear your old 

clothes and get ready for a day 

of creative exploration. 

 

Embark on a journey of 

cultural discovery as we 

delve into the rich world of 

Aboriginal Art. 
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Week 3 

Monday 15 January 2024 Tuesday 16 January 2024 Wednesday 17 January 2024 Thursday 18 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024 

Rudd Park (Excursion) Zoom Mobile Archery (Incursion) Junior Chef Centennial Parklands (Excursion) Splash Battle Royal  
Get ready for an  

action-packed day!  

Join us for bubble soccer and a 

delightful picnic at Rudd Park. 
 

Take aim and experience the thrill 

of archery when Zoom Mobile 

Archery comes to visit. Don't 

miss your chance to have a go! 

 

Step into the kitchen and  

unleash your inner chef!  

 

Explore the rich world of 

Dreamtime Drawing at 

Centennial Parklands.  

 

Get ready for an exciting 

showdown as teams go head-

to-head in thrilling challenges! 

Don't forget to bring a towel 

and a change of clothes for an 

action-packed experience. 

 

Week 4  

Monday 22 January 2024 Tuesday 23 January 2024 Wednesday 24 January 2024 Thursday 25 January 2024 Friday 26 January 2024 

Canterbury Leisure and Aquatic 
Centre (Excursion) 

Taco Tuesday Clay Play  
(Incursion) 

Australia Day Activities Public 
Holiday 

Come make a splash with us! Let's embark on a delicious 

journey!  

Join us as we create and indulge 

in yummy tacos together! 

Get ready to roll up your sleeves 

and dive into the creative process. 

Plus, you can take your 

masterpiece home with you! 

Join us in celebrating Australia 

Day with a day filled with 

games, craft activities. 

 Let's embrace the Aussie spirit 

together! 

 

 

Week 5 

Monday 29 January 2024 Tuesday 30 January 2024 Wednesday 31 January 2024 Thursday 1 February 2024 

Fort Building Laser Tag (Excursion) Pencil/Pencil Case Making Back To School  
   Stack it, spin it, stick it.  

    Have fun in a day of constructing 

y       our own fort using loose parts. 

 

 

Back by popular demand! 

 

Get ready for back to school! 

Design and create your very own 

pencil or pencil case. 

 

 


